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University of Kansas
University of Kansas Transfer Guides
Location: Lawrence, KS

KU - Admissions (https://www.ku.edu/admission/)       KU - Transfer Equivalency (https://credittransfer.ku.edu/)

Virtual appointments are available; email the Admissions Representative or Advisor to schedule.

Admissions Representative:
• Abby English

ku_abby@ku.edu 

Advisors:
University of Kansas, Undergraduate Advising Center

• Michael Pahr
mpahr@ku.edu
785-864-2834

University of Kansas, Business

• Office of Undergraduate Recruitment
studybusiness@ku.edu 

University of Kansas, Engineering

• Ryan Siebuhr
ryan.siebuhr@ku.edu 
785-864-5857

University of Kansas, Journalism and Mass Communications

• JMC Advising Office
jadvising@ku.edu 

University of Kansas, Online Programs

• Jayhawk Global (https://online.ku.edu/undergraduate-programs/)
onlineUG@ku.edu 
913-897-8539

University of Kansas, Pharmacy

• Chris Claussen
claussen@ku.edu
785-864-0098

University of Kansas Medical Center, Nursing

• Jill Weishaubt
jweishaubt@kumc.edu
913-588-1619

University of Kansas Medical Center, School of Health Professions
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• Alex Lopez
alopez12@kumc.edu
913-588-5235

KU Core 34 Transfer Guides:
General Transfer Information

• KU Core 34 General Education Requirements (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-general-education/)

• KU Fields of Study (https://ku.edu/fields-of-study/) (KU website)

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences
• Art History, BFA (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/art-history-bfa/)

• BA, BGS, and BS degrees (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-liberal-arts-science-core34/)

• Online Degree Completion Program, LA&S BGS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-online-bgs-completion/)

• Mathematics (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-mathematics/)

• Theatre (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/theatre/)

• Visual Art, BA (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/visual-art-ba/)

• Visual Art, BFA (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/visual-art-bfa/)

School of Health Professions
• Clinical Laboratory Science  (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/clinical-lab-science-bs/)

• Health Information Management (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/health-info-mgmt/)

• Pre-Occupational Therapy (Doctorate Program) (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/pre-occ-therapy/)

• Pre-Physical Therapy (Doctorate Program) & MS in Athletic Training (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/pre-phys-therapy-ms-athletic-
traning/)

• Respiratory Care (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/respiratory-care/)

• Respiratory Care (AAS, Dual Degree) (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/respiratory-care-aas-dual-degree/)

School of Architecture and Design
• Animation (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/animation-bfa/)

• Illustration (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/illustration-bfa/)

• Interior Architecture and Design (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/interior-architecture/)

• Master of Architecture M Arch (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/master-architecture/)

• Visual Communication Design or Interaction Design (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/visual-comm-interaction-design/)

School of Business
• Bachelor of Business Administration (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/bachelor-business-admin-bba/)

• Bachelor of Science in Business (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/bachelor-science-business/)

School of Education and Human Sciences
• Community Health (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/community-health/)

• Elementary Teacher Education BSE (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/elementary-teacher-ed/)

• Exercise Science (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/exercise-science/)

• Physical Education Plus BSE (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/phys-ed-plus-bse/)

• Secondary Education BSE (English) (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/secondary-ed-english/)

• Secondary Education BSE (History/Government) (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/secondary-ed-history-gov/)

• Sport Management (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/sport-management/)

• Unified Early Childhood (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/unified-early-childhood/)

• Unified Elementary Education (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/unified-elementary-ed/)

mailto:alopez12@kumc.edu
tel:9135885235
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-general-education/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-general-education/
https://ku.edu/fields-of-study/
https://ku.edu/fields-of-study/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/art-history-bfa/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/art-history-bfa/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-liberal-arts-science-core34/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-liberal-arts-science-core34/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-online-bgs-completion/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-online-bgs-completion/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-mathematics/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/ku-mathematics/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/theatre/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/theatre/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/visual-art-ba/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/visual-art-ba/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/visual-art-bfa/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/visual-art-bfa/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/clinical-lab-science-bs/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/clinical-lab-science-bs/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/health-info-mgmt/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/health-info-mgmt/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/pre-occ-therapy/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/pre-occ-therapy/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/pre-phys-therapy-ms-athletic-traning/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/pre-phys-therapy-ms-athletic-traning/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/pre-phys-therapy-ms-athletic-traning/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/respiratory-care/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/respiratory-care/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/respiratory-care-aas-dual-degree/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/respiratory-care-aas-dual-degree/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/animation-bfa/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/animation-bfa/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/illustration-bfa/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/illustration-bfa/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/interior-architecture/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/interior-architecture/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/master-architecture/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/master-architecture/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/visual-comm-interaction-design/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/visual-comm-interaction-design/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/bachelor-business-admin-bba/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/bachelor-business-admin-bba/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/bachelor-science-business/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/bachelor-science-business/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/community-health/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/community-health/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/elementary-teacher-ed/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/elementary-teacher-ed/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/exercise-science/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/exercise-science/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/phys-ed-plus-bse/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/phys-ed-plus-bse/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/secondary-ed-english/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/secondary-ed-english/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/secondary-ed-history-gov/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/secondary-ed-history-gov/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/sport-management/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/sport-management/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/unified-early-childhood/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/unified-early-childhood/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/unified-elementary-ed/
https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/unified-elementary-ed/


 
2025-26 Catalog

University of Kansas

Generated 11/14/2025 15:16:20

School of Engineering
• Aerospace Engineering  (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/aerospace-engineering/)

• Applied Computing (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/applied-computing/)

• Architectural Engineering  (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/architectural-engineering/)

• Chemical Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/chemical-engineering/) 

• Civil Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/civil-engineering/) 

• Computer Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/computer-engineering/) 

• Computer Science Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/computer-science-engineering/)

• Cybersecurity Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/cybersecurity-engineering/)

• Electrical Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/electrical-engineering/) 

• Mechanical Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/mechanical-engineering/) 

• Petroleum Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/petroleum-engineering/) 

Health-Related Programs
• Pre-Medicine (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/pre-medicine/)

School of Journalism and Mass Communications
• Journalism BSJ (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/journalism/) 

School of Nursing
• Nursing BSN (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/nursing-bsn/) 

• KU-Community College Nursing Dual Partnership Program (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/nursing-partnership/)

School of Pharmacy
• Pre-Pharmacy (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/pre-pharmacy/)

School of Social Welfare
• Social Work BSW (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/ku/social-work/)
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